
	
LIVINGSTON COUNTY

Wed.  Oct. 17, 9am -3pm
  Livingston Education Service Agency
1425 W. Grand River Avenue 
Howell, MI 48843

Mon., Oct. 22, 10am -3pm
Cromaine Public Library
3688 Hartland Road
Hartland, MI 48353

Fri. Oct. 26, 9:30am 4pm 
St. Mary Magdalen Parish 
2201 S. Old US Hwy 23
Brighton, MI  48114

Fri. Nov. 9, 9:30am -4pm
St. Mary Magdalen Parish 
2201 S. Old US Hwy 23
Brighton, MI  48114

Wed. Nov.28, 9am -3pm
Livingston Edu. Ser. Agency
1425 W. Grand River Avenue
Howell, MI 48843   

[bookmark: _Hlk519602685]MACOMB COUNTY
[bookmark: _Hlk519601970]
 Tues.Oct.16,10am -4pm
Clinton Twp. Senior Ctr. 40730 Romeo Plank Rd.
  Clinton Twp, MI 48038
  Call 586-286-9333 for appts

 Thur.Oct.18,10am -4pm
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI  48313

Fri. Oct. 26, 9am -2pm
St. Michael Church 40501 Hayes Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313


Thurs. Nov.8,10am -5pm
Harrison Twp Library
38255 Lanse Creuse St.
Harrison Twp, MI 48045
  Call 586-329-1261 for appts
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 MACOMB COUNTY

Fri. Nov. 9, 9am - 2pm
St. Michael Church 40501 Hayes Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

  Fri. Nov. 16, 9am -2pm
St. Michael Church 40501 Hayes Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Mon. Nov.19, 10am - 4pm
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI  48313

 Tues.Nov.20,10am-4pm
Clinton Twp. Senior Ctr. 
40730 Romeo Plank Rd.
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
  Call 586-286-9333 for appts

  Thur.Nov.29,10am-4pm
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI  48313

Fri. Dec. 7, 9am -2pm
St. Michael Church 40501 Hayes Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

MONROE COUNTY

Thurs. Oct. 18, 9am -3pm
Milan Sen for Healthy Living
45 Neckel Ct.
Milan, MI 48160
Call 734-508-6229 for appts.

Tues. Oct. 23, 10am -3pm
Mon. County Comm. On Aging
965 S. Raisinville Road
Monroe, MI 48161


Thurs. Nov. 8, 10am -3pm
Mon. County Comm. On Aging
965 S. Raisinville Road
Monroe, MI 48161





 

	
   MONROE COUNTY

Thurs. Nov. 15, 9am -3pm
Milan Sen for Healthy Living
45 Neckel Ct.
Milan, MI 48160
Call 734-508-6229 for appts

  Thurs. Nov. 29,1pm-4pm
Dorsch Library
18 E. First Street Monroe, MI 48161


  OAKLAND COUNTY

[bookmark: _Hlk519603183]Mon. Oct. 15, 10am -4pm Farmington Comm. Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI  48334

Tues. Oct. 30, 10am -4pm
Bloomfield Twp. Senior Center
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
  Call 248-723-3500 for appts

Mon. Nov. 5, 10am -4pm
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois
Troy, MI 48083

Fri.  Nov. 9,10am -4pm Birmingham NEXT 
2121 Midvale
Birmingham, MI 48009

Tues. Nov. 13, 10am -4pm Farmington Comm. Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI  48334

Wed. Nov. 14,  10am – 4pm
Madison Heights Senior Center
29448 John R.
Madison Heights, MI  48017

Tues. Nov. 20, 10am – 4pm
Dublin Senior Center
685 Union Lake Rd.
White Lake, MI  48386




Medicare Medicaid Assistance Program
Medicare 2018 Open Enrollment Events
Availability is limited.  Appointments are required Call 1-800-803-7174 to schedule an appointment unless otherwise noted.
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    OAKLAND COUNTY

Mon. Nov. 26 10am - 4pm
Jewish Community Center 6600 W. Maple Road
West Bloomfield, MI  48322

Mon. Dec. 3, 10am - 4pm
Troy Community Center 3179 Livernois
Troy, MI 48083

Wed.  Dec. 5, 10am - 4pm 
Farmington Comm. Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI  48334
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ST. CLAIR COUNTY

Tues. Oct.16, 10am -4pm
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron
Jefferson Bldg. 
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060
  Call 800-228-1484 for appts

Wed. Oct. 24 10 am - 4pm
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron
Jefferson Bldg. 
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060
  Call 800-228-1484 for appts

Thurs. Nov. 1 10am -4pm
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron
Jefferson Bldg. 
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060
  Call 800-228-1484 for appts


	
WASHTENAW COUNTY

Tues. Oct. 16, 9am-4pm Washtenaw ISD
1819 S Wagner Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Thurs. Oct. 18, 9am-3pm
Milan Sen for Healthy Living
45 Neckel Ct.
Milan, MI 48160
Call 734-508-6229 for appts
 
  Wed. Oct.24, 9am-2pm 
  Pittsfield Twp. Senior Center
  701 W. Ellsworth Road
  Ann Arbor, MI 48108
  Call 734-822-2117 for appts

Mon.  Nov.12 9am-4pm Washtenaw ISD
1819 S Wagner Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

  Wed. Nov. 14, 9am-2pm 
  Pittsfield Twp. Senior Center
  701 W. Ellsworth Road
  Ann Arbor, MI 48108
  Call 734-822-2117 for appts

Thurs. Nov.15, 9am-3pm
Milan Sen for Healthy Living
45 Neckel Ct.
Milan, MI 48160
Call 734-508-6229 for appts

Thurs. Dec. 6 9am-4pm Washtenaw ISD
1819 S Wagner Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103
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